125EP21 PRICE REPORT AmT/MB3 21.7.0
19:23:14 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 138EP21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 138SEP21
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 13/12/9/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,11
FAVCORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS (08 pollars) B, G U LFS E I EEi kM
OFFICIAL PAR K
lst 13 12.20 5.20 2.40 ‘

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show

2nd 12 7.80 3.40

3rd 9 2.10 : N

4th 3 ;

Exacta .
OFFICIAL 32.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US5 Dollars} !
13/12 92,00 46.00

Trifecta i
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (U8 Dollars) ‘
i3/12/9 279.G0 69.75

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Decllars)

13/12/9/3 492 .90 49.29




138EP21

19:23:14 {EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
1385EP21

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 135EPZ1

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist [9)

2nd 5

3rd 3

4th 2

Exacta
COFFICIAL
6/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/3

Superfeckta
OFFICIAL
6/5/3/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
13/6

52.

2.

$1.

2.

Win

00 PAYS
12.40

00 PAYS
48.80

00 PAYS
69.60

00 PAYS
43,20

AmMT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars}
Place

$1.00 PAYS
6.20

$0.50 PAYS
12.20

$0.10 PAYS
6.96

$1.00 PAYS
21.690

(us

(us

(us

(us

Show

2.1¢
2.1¢
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOODZ
PAGEH# 2



138EP21
19:23:14 {EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

lst [

2nd 5

3xd 9

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/5/9/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/10
6/6

6/5/9/1

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream

$2.

$2.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

TARP 13SEP21L

Win

20.20

00 PAYS
191.80

00 PAYS
4859.00

00 PAYS
6434 .70

0G0 PAYS
6.20
62.40

138EP21

AmT/MA3 21.7.C

(US Dellars}

$1.

30.

$0.

1.

Place

8.40
20.60

00 PAYS
25.%0

50 PAYS
1214.75

10 PAYS
643 .47

00 PAYS
3.10
31.20

(Us

(Gs

(us

(Us

PRCODOZ
PAGE# 3

Show

4.60
14.09
11,00

pollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



13SEP21
19:23:14 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 13S5EP21

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 8
2nd 5
3rd 3
4th i
Exacta
OFPFICIAL
8/s5
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/5/3
Superfecta
OFFICTIAL
8/5/3/1
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/6
6/9
6/13

6/8

6,9,13

$2.

$2.

1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
44 .40

00 PAYS
208.20

00 PAYS
483 .60

00 PAYS
18.40
18.40
18.40
53.00

138EP21

AmT/MA3 21.7.C

(US Dollars)

$1.

0.

$50.

1.

Place

3.40
5.20

00 PAYS
22.20

50 PAYS
52.05

10 PAYS
48.36

00 PAYS
9.20
9.20
9.20

26.50

{(us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.60
5.60
4.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 2



138mP21 PRICE REPORT
19:23:14 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 13SEP21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PRCGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 1358EP21
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/8/9/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Pollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Pilace
OFFICIAL
1st 6 14 .60 9.60
2nd 8 5.80
3rd 9
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/8 103.80 51.90
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50,50 DPAYS
6/8/9 771.60 192.930
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.1C PAYS
6/8/9/2 6242.40 624 .24

Daily Double
CFFICIAL 32,00 PAYS
8/6 40.80

1.

00 PAYS
20.40

(Os

(Js

(Us

(us

Show

6.00
4.60
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOODD2
PAGE# 5



13SEP21

19:23:14 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
138EP21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 13SEP21

RACE : €

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES :; 9

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 8

3rd i0

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
a/8/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
a/8/10/32

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/9

a/a/10/3

Win

$2.00 PAYS
155.40

$2.00 PAYS
747.00

$1.00 PAYS
16764 .90

$2.00 PAYS
132.40

AmMT/MA3 21.7.0 PRCOOO2

(US Dollars)

$1.

30.

50.

g1.

Place

5,20
27.89

00 PAYS

77.7¢C

590 PAYS
186.75

10 PAYS
1676.48

00 PAYS
66.20

(Us

{uUs

(us

(us

PAGER €

Show

4.29
18.89
2.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}



138EP21 PRICE REPORT
19:23:14 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 13S5EP21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 138EP21
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/9/14/3
SCRATCEED RUNKERS : 4,6,11
FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MA3 21.7.0 PRCCOO2

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 10 9.40 5.00
2nd g 6.80
3rd 14
4th 3
BExacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAY¥S 31.00 PAYS
16/9 B6 .40 43 .20
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
10/9/14 1677.60 419 .40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
10/9/14/3 7356.30 735.63

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
g/1¢C 41.60

$1.

00 PAYS
20,80

PAGEH 7

Show

3.40
9.40
14.60

(U8 Dollaxrs)

{US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollaxs)




138EP21
19:23:14 (EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 13SEP21

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA
ORDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 11

2nd 5

3rd 3

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/5/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/5/3/8

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
ic/11

11/5/3/8

$2.

$2.

$1.

$2.

Win

16.40

00 PAYS
111.20

00 PAYS
554 .00

00 PAYS
3516.80

00 PAYS
126.80

138EP21

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

$1.

50,

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
55.60

50 PAYS
138.50

10 PAYS
351.68

00 PAYS
63.40

(us

(us

(Us

{Us

Show

7.60
5.20
6.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 8



135EP21 PRICE REPORT
19:23:14 {EDT) REPORTING DATE: 13SEP21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 13S8EP21
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/8/4/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES ; 7

AmMT/MA3 21.,7.0

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 7 5.00 3.60
2nd 8 4.40
3rd 4
4th 1
Exacta
O¥FICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/8 23.40 131.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 32.90 PAYS $0,.50 PAYS
7/8/4 159,40 39.85
superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
7/8/4/1 309.60 30.96

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
11/7 54,20

$1.

00 PAYS
27.10

(Us

(Us

(gs

(Us

Show

3.20
3.60
10.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



135EP21
19:23:14 {EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICCO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 138EP21

PROGRAM
RACE : 1¢
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH

FAVCRITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RINNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 14

2nd 2

3rd 13

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
14/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
14/2/ALL

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
14/2/13/A5LL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/14

PRICE
REPORTING DATE:

14/2/13/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 15

$2.

2.

$1.

$2

REPORT

Win

14 .20

00 PAYS
i07.40

00 PAYS
105.40

00 PAYS
6016.10

.00 PAYS

87.60

138EP21

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(U8 Doliars)

$1.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

10.20
11.900

00 PAYS

53.70

50 PAYS
26.35

10 PAYS
601.61

00 PAYS
43.80

{us

{us

{Us

{Us

Show

6.40
5.00
14.80

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars}



138EP21

19:23:14 (EDT)

COMMUNTTY :

PROGRAM

RACE : 11

SOURCE

PRICE REPORT
REFORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 135EP21

LA
ORDER CF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES 8
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS

OFFICIAL
1st il
2nd 6
3rd 7
4th 14
Exacta
QFFICIAL
11/6
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
11/6/7
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/6/7/14

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
14 /AT
ALL/11

11/6/7/14

Win

70.40

$2.00 PAYS
611,20

$2.00 PAYS
2248.40

$1.00 PAYS
18504.40

$2.00 PAYS
8.60
21.60

138EP21

AMT/MA3 21.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

$1.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

27.00
11.090

00 PAYS
305.6C

50 PAYS
562,10

10 PAYS
i850.44

00 PAYS
4.30
10.80

PRCOOO02Z
PAGE# 11

Show

10.80
4.60
4.80

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars}

(US bollars)

{US Dollars)



135EP21 PRICE REPCRT AmT/MA3 21.7.0 PRCOOOZ
19:23:14 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 138EP21 PAGEH 12

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 13SEPZ21
RACE : 12

SQURCE : LA

ORDER CF FINISH : 14/10/4/15
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,7

FAVORITES : 14

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars}

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 14 4 .80 3.40 3.00

2nd 10 5.00 3.40

3rd 4 4.40

4th 15

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US pollars)
14/10 31.80 15,90

Trifecta |
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 30.50 PAYS (US Dollars) %
14/10/4 164.890 41,20

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars}
14/10/4/15 299.80 29.98

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
11/1 37.60 18.80
11/12 189.00 94.50




135EP21

19:23:14 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 13SEP21

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES 7
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st [
2nd 5
ird 15
4th ie
Exackta
OFFICIAL
6/5
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
6/5/15
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
6/5/15/10

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
14/6

6/5/15/10

Win

33.20

$2.00 PAYS
436.60

$2.00 PAYS
2527.4¢0

$1.00 PAYS
19447 .30

$2.00 PRAYS
53.60

1385EP21

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Decllars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

51.

Place

17.60
8.80

00 PAYS

218.30

50 PAYS
631.85

10 PAYS
1944 .73

00 PAYS
26.80

Show

2,80
9.80
5.20¢

(U8 pollaxs)

{US bollars)

{U8 Dollars)

(US Dollaxs)

PRCOOC2
PAGE#H# 13




J3SEP21 PRICE REPORT
19:23:14 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 138SEP21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 135EP21
RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/9%/5/7
SCRATCEED RUNNERS : 3,4,6
FAVORITES : 9

ANT/MA3 21.7.0

32.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS wWin Place
OFFICIAL
1skt 12 15.20 5.20
2nd 9 2.20
3rd 5
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL 2,00 DPAYS $1.00 PAYS
12/9 39.890 19.990
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 DAYS $0.50 PAYS
12/9/5 160.00 40.00
Superiecta
OFFICIAL 4$1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
12/9/5/7 446.80 44.68

Daily Double
OFFICTIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/6 46.00
6/12 212.00

$1.

00 PAYS
23.00
106.00

(us

(Us

(us

{Us

Show

3.80
2.60
6.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCODG2
PAGE# 14



135EP21
15:23:14 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 138SEP21

PROGRAM
RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 9
2nd 13
3rd 1
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/13
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/13/1
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/13/1/11

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
12/9

9/13/1/11

$2.

$2.

$1.

82,

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

0C PAYS
33.60

00 PAYS
453 .80

00 PAYS
5139.60

0 PAYS
48.40

138EP21

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

{US Dcllars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
16.80

50¢ PAYS
11i3.45

10 PAYS
513.96

00 PAYS
24 .20

{Us

(us

{(us

(Us

Show

3.60
3.20
8.80

Pollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOGOZ
PAGE# 15




13SEP21L

PRICE REPORT
19:23:14 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: 2IMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 13SEP21

RACE : 16

SQURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 13

3rd 2

4th 9

Exacta
OFPFICIAL
4/13

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/13/ALL

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/13/2/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/4

4/13/2/9

Win

25.80

$2.00 PAYS
330.80

$2.00 PAYS
263.80

$1.00 PAYS
10199.60

$2.00 PAYS
394 .40

1385EP21

AmT/MA3Z 21.7.0 PRCOODZ

{U8 Dollars)

$31.

50.

50

51.

Place

16.890
5.00

00 PAYS

165.40

50 PAYS
65.95

.10 PAYS

10192.98

00 PAYS
197.20

(Us

(us

(US

(us

PAGE# 16

Show

18.690
5.49
132.890

Dollars)

Doliars)

Doliars)

Doliars)




138KEP21 PRICE REPORT

19:23:14 (EDT} REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 13SEP21

RACE : 17
BOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/8/6/1

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9,13
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 1%

2nd 8

3rd [

4th 1

Exacta
OFFLCIAL
11/8

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
11/8/s6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
i1/8/6/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
ALL/11

Win

3g.oc

$2.00 PAYS
364.80

$2.00 PAYS
3456.40

$1.00 PAYS
4324.50

$2.00 PAYS
27.80

138EP21

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

$3.

0.

$0.

S1.

Place

8.60
9,20

0 PAYS

182.40

50 PAYS
864 .10

10 PAYS
432,45

00 PAYS
13.90

(us

(us

(os

(Us

Show

5.80
5.60
5.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 17




138EP21 PRICE REPORT
19:23:14 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 13S8EP21

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 138EP21
RACE : 18

SOURCE : LA

CORDER COF FINISH : 14/4/9/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 10

FAVORITES : 14

amT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 14 11.60 6.40
2nd A T7.20
3rd 9
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
14/4 194.60 52,30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
14/4/9 797.40 199.35
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
14/4/9/7 3437.9¢C 343 .79

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2 .00 PAYS
11/14 285.80

51.

0 PAYS
142.90C

{us

{us

{us

{Us

Show

5.60
6.20
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOGOZ2
PAGEH# 18




